

Title Appeal 22/2019

Reg. 24/2019

Present- Sri B. Lama, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.

Order no. 28

12.10.2023

Today is fixed for LCR and further order.

Parties file respective hazira.

No LCR has been received.

Fix **19.01.2024** for LCR and further order.

D/C.

Bikash Lama

J.O. Code WB00935

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).