

**Title Appeal 22/2019**

**Reg. 24/2019**

**Order no. 31**

**19.01.2024**

Today is fixed for LCR and further order.

Parties take no steps.

LCR has been received.

Regular PO is transferred.

Fix **20.06.2024** for hearing of the appeal.

D/C.

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C F.T.C-II